
Finished Artwork size  
(includes the bleed zone)

111mm (w) x 154mm (h)

Please export your artwork as a high 
resolution PDF with no bleed or print marks. 

Ensuring all text / content is  
within the designated safe zone and  

text is outlined.

3m
m

5m
m

3mm

5mm

111mm

15
4m

m

READY FOR YOUR MISSION?

	 DON’T KNOW WHAT 
	 YOU WANT TO DO NEXT?

	 GOT A SUBJECT YOU 
	 WANT TO STUDY?

	 HAVE A CAREER 
	 IN MIND ALREADY?

	 WANT TO KNOW HOW 
	 TO START APPLYING?

Not sure what questions you
should ask today? Pick up the Mission 

Card that’s relevant to you at the
UCAS stand or Get Started Here zone,

and talk to different experts.


